Shenzhen, China

**FIBERMANIA** 

CE, ISO, RoHS

FOC-P03-M

10 Pieces

Negotiable

5-8 working days

10000 Pieces per month

Box

# One Click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner Pen For MTP/MPO Connector

# **Basic Information**

- Place of Origin:
- Brand Name:
- Certification:
- Model Number:
- Minimum Order Quantity:
- Price:
- Packaging Details:
- Delivery Time:
- Supply Ability:

- One-Click Fiber Optic Pen Cleaner
- Applicable For:

**Product Specification** 

- Target Use:
- Cleaning Times:
- Color:Material:

• Type:

- Advantage: No Any Alcohol And Other Harsh Chemicals

Connector And Adapter

Over 600 Times Per Unit

MTP/MPO

Blue

Plastic

- Highlight:
- One Click Fiber Optic Connector Cleaner Pen, one click fiber optic cleaning pen,
- one click fiber cleaning pen



## Product Description

## Optical Connector Cleaning Pen One-Click Fiber Cleaner For MTP/MPO Connector

This MTP/MPO cleaner is a high-performance device designed for cleaning the ferrule end-faces of MTP/MPO connectors. Cost effective tool for cleaning fiber end-faces without the use of alcohol. It saves time by effectively cleaning all 12 fibers at once. It's designed to clean both exposed jumper ends and connectors in adapters.

#### Features:

- 1. Capable of cleaning ferrules with or without guide pins.
- 2. Capable of cleaning MTP/MPO ferrules inside or outside an MTP/MPO adapter.
- 3. Narrow design reaches tightly spaced MPO adapters.
- 4. Easy one-handed operation.
- 5. Up to 600+ cleanings.
- 6. Clean multimode and single-mode flat polished and  $8^{\circ}$  angled MT ferrules
- 7. Clean MTP/MPO connectors in adapter

## Application:

- 1. Telecom Central Offices
- 2. Data Centers
- 3. Cable Television Head End
- 4. Outside Plant and Fiber To The Home
- 5. MTP/MPO Cassette Modules
- 6. Parallel Optics Transceivers

### FAQ

Q1: What is the warranty of FiberMania's fiber patch cord?

A: FiberMania warrants that all fiber patch cords supplied are free from defects in material and workmanship for a period of five (5) years from the date of supply. All fiber optic bulk cables are UL profiled and every single cable is 100% tested.

Q2: Is it possible to customize our brand information on your fiber cable?

A: Yes, we can print your brand name onto our cable jacket and 1KM total cable length is requested.

Q3: Can you do 3D interferometer test?

A: Yes, we do the 3D test per our customer's request, we can have the pass rate over 90% and even 100% if necessary.

#### Q4: What is your MOQ of your products?

A: We only have MOQ for some special customized cable order, we request 1km as the total length of the bulk cable, you may consider stock the bulk cable with us for your urgent order production.

## Q5: Are free samples available from you?

A: Yes, we are always happy to offer the free samples for all of our customers' projects provided that the total cost is under 50 US dollars.

#### Q6: Do you accept OEM and ODM orders?

A: Absolutely yes, we have been doing OEM services since we start in this business, and for every single label, printing, bag and carton design, we always treat it seriously and do it nicely. Our engineers can help you with your current design and even can open the new tooling for your specific project.

FIBERMANIA Shenzhen FiberMania Technology Co., Ltd.
17704025189 Sales@fiber-mania.com
optical-fibercables.com
Building A2, Yinlong Industrial Park, Longdong, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China, 518116